WHITE LIDS
4mm
LID
5mm
3mm
LID
ROGERS RO4003C
1X EACH

DWG 451250
EMAIL: info@MirrorSemi.com
TEL: 1-866-404-8800
MIRROR SEMICONDUCTOR
CONTACT:
Notes: (Unless Otherwise Specified).
  5) CONFORMS TO JEDEC OUTLINE.
X
  4) BODY: PLASTIC SEMICONDUCTOR GRADE.
  3) LEAD FRAME: Cu COPPER (C-194F/H).
  2) PLATING: Ni/Pd/Au.
  1) M-QFN OPEN (AIR) CAVITY PACKAGES.
KIT P/N 450000 - B.O.M. CONTENTS
QTY DWG NBR PART NUMBER PINS SIZE PITCH DESCRIPTION
1 451250 M-QFN12W.5 12L 3X3mm 0.5mm
OPEN (AIR)
CAVITY QFN
PACKAGE
1 451650 M-QFN16W.5 16L 3X3mm 0.5mm
1 452450 M-QFN24W.5 24L 4X4mm 0.5mm
1 453250 M-QFN32W.5 32L 5X5mm 0.5mm
1 454050 M-QFN40W.5 40L 6X6mm 0.5mm
1 454850 M-QFN48W.5 48L 7X7mm 0.5mm
2 203942 T-LID3W-WHITE -- 3X3mm --
FLAT LID
ROGERS
RO4003C